
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2012Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2012Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2012Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2012

Social Assistance Caseload TrendsSocial Assistance Caseload TrendsSocial Assistance Caseload TrendsSocial Assistance Caseload Trends

Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average Average Average Average 
MonthlyMonthlyMonthlyMonthly

6,037

Transitional 
Assistance

19,102

6,077 19,014

25,139

May 6,035 19,044

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,091 19,095

6,106 18,977

6,111 19,050

6,109 18,925

6,121 18,952

6,113 18,955

6,127 18,984

6,124 19,168

6,132 18,998

25,079

25,091

25,186

25,161

25,083

25,034

25,068

25,073

25,111

25,130

25,292

Total

6,099 19,022 25,121

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

6,877

Transitional 
Assistance

34,308

6,907 34,082

41,185

6,870 34,160

6,923 34,204

6,932 33,938

6,943 34,157

6,947 33,803

6,967 33,828

6,953 33,805

6,977 33,875

6,971 34,143

6,984 33,892

41,030

40,989

41,127

41,100

40,870

40,750

40,758

40,795

40,852

40,876

41,114

Total

6,938 34,016 40,954
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