

Social Assistance Caseload Trends

Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2012

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,037	19,102	25,139	6,877	34,308	41,185
Мау	6,035	19,044	25,079	6,870	34,160	41,030
June	6,077	19,014	25,091	6,907	34,082	40,989
July	6,091	19,095	25,186	6,923	34,204	41,127
August	6,111	19,050	25,161	6,943	34,157	41,100
September	6,106	18,977	25,083	6,932	33,938	40,870
October	6,109	18,925	25,034	6,947	33,803	40,750
November	6,113	18,955	25,068	6,953	33,805	40,758
December	6,121	18,952	25,073	6,967	33,828	40,795
January	6,127	18,984	25,111	6,977	33,875	40,852
February	6,132	18,998	25,130	6,984	33,892	40,876
March	6,124	19,168	25,292	6,971	34,143	41,114
Average Monthly	6,099	19,022	25,121	6,938	34,016	40,954